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(#5000-5999) / 5200: 48mm Ribbed Closure

5200: 48mm Ribbed Closure

Reference (Main)
Minimum Order Quantity

Type

More Info

Outer @

Thread Major @
Thread Minor @
Cap inside depth
Height

Diameter

Shape

Material

Neck

Neck Description

5200: 48mm Ribbed
25.000

Cap or Lid

Weight: Approx. 4.5g
1.988 in

1.885 in

1.777 in

0.391 in

0.480 in

48 mm [Metric]
Circular

Plastic - PP

Screw Neck

Neck: 48mm Ribbed
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