



Closures & Containers Catalogue / Closures / Speciality / Continuous Thread / Series CT / Ribbed Closures
(#5000-5999) / 5200: 48mm Ribbed Closure

5200: 48mm Ribbed Closure



Reference (Main)	5200: 48mm Ribbed
Minimum Order Quantity	25.000

Type	Cap or Lid
More Info	Weight: Approx. 4.5g
Outer Ø	1.988 in
Thread Major Ø	1.885 in
Thread Minor Ø	1.777 in
Cap inside depth	0.391 in
Height	0.480 in
Diameter	48 mm [Metric]
Shape	Circular
Material	Plastic - PP
Neck	Screw Neck
Neck Description	Neck: 48mm Ribbed

